STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM
File One Copy

AU3 02 1977

Conservation Division

ease (Farm Name) Wencl Well No. 1 Tell Location SW NE SE Sec. 10 Twp. 348 Rge. 3W (E) (W) Sounty Summer Total Depth 4722 Field Name Fill Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XX Tell Log attached with this application as required yes Tate and hour plugging is desired to begin immediately Fulugging OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Tame of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. DUNBAR Address EL DORADO, KANSAS Fulugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Indicated the Brooks The Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to:	DI Number 15		10000					
Well Location SW NE SE Sec. 10 Twp. 34S Rge. 3W (E) (W) County Summer Total Depth 4722 Field Name Dil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XX Well Log attached with this application as required yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin immediately PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. DUNBAR Address EL DORADO, KANSAS Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks	aFI Mumbel	1-191-200	672-00ag	oi tura	Mell)			
Lease (Farm Name) Wencl Well No. 1 Well Location SW NE SE Sec. 10 Twp. 348 Rge. 3W (E) (W) County Summer Total Depth 4722 Field Name Dil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XX Well Log attached with this application as required yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin immediately PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. DUNBAR Address EL DORADO, KANSAS Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Epocks	Lease Owner	DIAMOND SHA	MROCK & LEE	BROOKS				
Well Location SW NE SE Sec. 10 Twp. 34S Rge. 3W (E) (W) County Summer Total Depth 4722 Field Name Dil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XX Well Log attached with this application as required yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin immediately PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. DUNBAR Address EL DORADO, KANSAS Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks					67202			
County Summer Total Depth 4722 Field Name Dil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & A XX Well Log attached with this application as required yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin immediately PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. DUNBAR Address EL DORADO, KANSAS Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks							No.	1
Well Log attached with this application as required yes Date and hour plugging is desired to begin immediately PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. BUNBAR Address EL DORADO, KANSAS Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks	Well Location	SW NE SE	Sec.	10 Tw	p. 34s	Rge. 3W	(E)	(W)
Date and hour plugging is desired to beginimmediately PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. DUNBAR Address EL _DORADO, KANSAS Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC License No 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks	County Sum	ner	Total	Depth _	4722	Fi	eld Name	
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. BUNBAR Address EL DORADO, KANSAS Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks								
Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks	Well Log attache	d with this app	plication as	require	dу	s		
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. BUNBAR Address EL DORADO, KANSAS Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks	Date and hour pl	ugging is desi	red to begin		immedia	tely		
Name of company representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: C. D. BUNBAR Address Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks								
Plugging Contractor DUNBAR DRILLING INC. License No. 709 Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks					TTH K.S	.A. 55-12	8 OF THE	RULES AND
Address 5252 North Broadway Wichita, Ks. 67219 Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks	REGULATIONS OF T	HE STATE CORPOR	RATION COMMIS	SSION. to be in	charge	of plugg	ing oper	
Invoice covering assessment for plugging this well should be sent to: Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks	REGULATIONS OF T	HE STATE CORPOR	RATION COMMIS	SSION. to be in	charge	of plugg	ing oper	
Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks	Name of company	HE STATE CORPORT	RATION COMMIS	SSION. to be in	charge	of plugg L DORADO,	ing oper KANSAS	ations:
Name Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks Address 919 Century Plaza Wichita, Ks. 67202	Name of company C. D. BUI Plugging Contrac	representative NBAR torDUNBAR	authorized to	to be in Addre	charge ss	of plugg L DORADO,	ing oper KANSAS cense No	ations:
	REGULATIONS OF TO Name of company C. D. BUI Plugging Contract Address 5252 No.	representative NBAR tor DUNBAR orth Broadway	authorized of DRILLING INC	to be in Addre	charge ssE.	of plugg L DORADO, Li 67219	ing oper KANSAS cense No	ations:
Address 919 Century Plaza Wichica, Rs. 91202	Name of company C. D. BUI Plugging Contract Address 5252 No. Invoice covering	representative NBAR tor DUNBAR orth Broadway assessment for	authorized to the state of the	to be in Addre	charge ssE.	of plugg L DORADO, Li 67219	ing oper KANSAS cense No	ations:
·	Name of company C. D. BUI Plugging Contract Address 5252 No Invoice covering Name Diamond	representative NBAR tor DUNBAR orth Broadway assessment for Shamrock &	authorized of BRILLING INC	Addre	charge ss	of plugg L DORADO, Li 67219 be sent	ing oper KANSAS cense No	ations:
and payment will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent.	Name of company C. D. BUI Plugging Contract Address 5252 No Invoice covering Name Diamond	representative NBAR tor DUNBAR orth Broadway assessment for Shamrock &	authorized of BRILLING INC	Addre	charge ss	of plugg L DORADO, Li 67219 be sent	ing oper KANSAS cense No	ations:
Signed: 10. 1- January Applicant of Acting Agent	Name of company C. D. BUI Plugging Contract Address 5252 No Invoice covering Name Diamond Address 919 Cen	representative NBAR tor DUNBAR orth Broadway assessment for Shamrock &	authorized to authorize to authoriz	Addre	charge ss should	of plugg L DORADO, Li 67219 be sent	ing oper KANSAS cense No	ations:

State of Kansas



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

July 25, 1977

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Description

SW NE SE, Sec. 11-34-3W

County Total Depth

Sumner 4722'

Plugging Contractor Dunbar Drilling Co.

Diamond Shamrock & Lee Brooks 919 Century Plaza Wichita, Kansas 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Ted E. Dewey, P. O. Box 336, Augusta, Ka. 67010 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.